     XFLESpecification Sheet
Project:
Catalog#:
Approved by:
LED Flood Light
XFLE Series
Specifications subject to change without
notice.

3
8
Ordering Information
Model Name
Color
Temp
(CCT)
Input
Power
(W)
Delivered
Lumens Input Voltage Driver Light
Distribution
Housing
Color
Comparable
to HID DLC ID
XFLE-4100-MV-TR-F1-T 4000 97 13,494 120-277V Towin NEMA 7Hx6V Bronze 320W PLABQ0V08HSN
XFLE-5100-MV-TR-F1-T 5000 97 13,494 120-277V Towin NEMA 7Hx6V Bronze 320W PLME16XFNQ6L
XFLE-4150-MV-TR-F1-T 4000 150 20,680 120-277V Towin NEMA 7Hx6V Bronze 400W PLNF7FVEH42R
XFLE-5150-MV-TR-F1-T 5000 150 20,680 120-277V Towin NEMA 7Hx6V Bronze 400W PL0M20SO1Q3J
XFLE-4230-MV-TR-F1-I 4000 227 31,312 120-277V Inventronics NEMA 7Hx6V Bronze 750W PLHMXSFULK7A
XFLE-5230-MV-TR-F1-I 5000 227 31,312 120-277V Inventronics NEMA 7Hx6V Bronze 750W PLVYNPFTCBQ4
XFLE-5230-HV-TR-F1-M 5000 235 32,456 277-480V Meanwell NEMA 7Hx6V Bronze 750W PLSRUMRK2O6X
XFLE-4300-MV-TR-F1-I 4000 293 40,718 120-277V Inventronics NEMA 7Hx6V Bronze 1000W PL2XAWEZZJ18
XFLE-5300-MV-TR-F1-I 5000 293 40,718 120-277V Inventronics NEMA 7Hx6V Bronze 1000W PL418IM2X8GC
XFLE-4300-HV-TR-F1-M 4000 302 41,902 277-480V Meanwell NEMA 7Hx6V Bronze 1000W PL8JB1X0KKRU
XFLE-5300-HV-TR-F1-M 5000 302 41,902 277-480V Meanwell NEMA 7Hx6V Bronze 1000W PLUAAIMBYFHD
Mounting Details (inches):